
 
Formals 2025 - 2026 

 

 

 

   

 

Michaelmas Term 2025 

• Our Vision Formal – Thursday 16 October 2025 (with strategy launch) 

• Once a Johnian: Charities Formal – Wednesday 29 October 2025 

• Once a Johnian: Science & AI – Wednesday 5 November 2025  

• Bailey Ball – 21 November 2025 

• Advent Formal – Wednesday 3 December 2025 

• Christmas MEGA FORMAL – Wednesday 10 December 2025 

 

Epiphany Term 2026 

• Sports & Societies Formal – Wednesday 21 January 2026 

• Once a Johnian: Heritage & History – Thursday 29 January 2026 

• Love & Pride Formal – Wednesday 11 February 2026 

• Once a Johnian: Media, Communications & Literature – Thursday 19 

February 2026  

• College Formal – Wednesday 25 February 2026 

• Fairtrade & Environment Formal – Wednesday 4 March 2026 

• Presidents’ Formal – Wednesday 11 March 2026 

• Festival Dinner MEGA FORMAL – Wednesday 18 March 2026 

 

Easter Term 2026 

• Latingate Formal – Wednesday 29 April 2026 

• Once a Johnian Formal: Politics Policy & Peace-Building – Thursday 4 

June 2026 


